

SC No. 202/2022
State Vs. Rohit
FIR No. 925/2020
PS Khyala
CNR No. DLWT01-003248-2022

14.10.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Rita Sharma, Ld. Subst. Addl. PP for the State
Accused on bail.
Sh. Neeraj Bhardwaj, Ld. LAC for the accused.
PW / HC Anil in person.

As per the directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for
purpose already fixed for **19.11.2025**.

(Ahlmad)
14.10.2025