

SC No. 202/2022
FIR No. 925/2020
PS : Khyala
State vs. Rohit
CNR No. DLWT01-003248-2022

16.07.2026

Present: Sh. Atul Kumar Shrivastava, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused on bail with Sh. Neeraj Bhardwaj, Ld. LAC for the
accused.

PW-10 Ex-HC Jasbir has been examined, cross-examined
and discharged.

Summons be issued to Ct. Krishan, IO / SI Nasib Chauhan
and MHC(M) along with case property for NDOH.

Put up for PE on **30.07.2026**.

(Dr. Vijay Kumar Dahiya)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/16.07.2026